
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1PANO. CONTRACt OCODE PAGE O0

2 AMENDMENUMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITION/PURCHASF REO. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If appleicbla)

51001 10-08-419

6 ISSUED BY CODE 1 3100 7 ADMINISTERED BY (11 other than Item 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., SIreel, counly. Slate and ZIP Code) Ix) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

PAIGE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
90 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

3301 HUBBARD RD 1 OA. MODIFICAIION OF CONTRACTIOfDER NO.

NRC-10-08-419 NRCT018
LANDOVER MD 207852012 Modification No. 1.

A108, I I D (SPEITEM13)

CODE 013620450 IFACILITYCODE X 07-27-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [] is extended, 7 is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the foflowing methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER." If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (ll required) 94015-5AA303 D2316 252A X0200 Obligate $2,500.00
Transfer Funds from the Base Award.
DUNS# 013620450 FFS# ADM-08-419

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A TI IS CIIANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN I 10: (Specify authority) THE CI ANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONI RACI ORDER NO, IN ITEM 10A.

R. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECt I HE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as charges in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)
SET FOR I H IN 11D M 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C. THIS SUPP.EMEN IAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D.OIHER (Specilylypeof rndilicationandautherlty) Mutual Agreement Between Both Parties

x I

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, ; is required to sign this document and return - copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPI ION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, includlng solicilallon/contract subject mailer winere feasible.)

Task Order #18 is hereby modified to provide funding needed to paint additional kitchen walls on all three floors.
The attached drawing applies. The requirement for bilateral signature was waived by Paige. See the following:

1. The ceiling of the task order is hereby increased by $2,500.00 from $68,925.21 to $71,425.21.
2. Funding in the amount of $2,500.00 is obligated. Funding is increased by $2,500.00 from $68,925.21 to $71,425.21.

3. The completion date of the task order is hereby revised to 6 weeks from August 23, 2010. This is the date the NRC

provided Paige a notice to proceed.

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.

Escd-I as provided herein, all terfra and condhlons of tre docurreill relererced in Item 9A or t0A, as heretolore changed.

15A. NAME AND Irl-I OF SIGNER (Type or prno)

1513. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR

(Signalture of person aultorized to sign)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
-TEMPLATE - DO!


